



2026:CGHC:18227

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1412 of 2024

Sangram Singh Rajput **Versus** National Thermal Power Corporation Ltd.

19/03/2024	Mr. Gopal Mathur, Advocate for the Petitioner/s. Mr. S.S. Baghel, Dy. GA for the State. Counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted one week time to remove the default. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	