



2026:CGHC:18227

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1412 of 2024

Sangram Singh Rajput **Versus** National Thermal Power Corporation Ltd.

10.04.2024	Mr. Vinod Kumar Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anuroop Panda, counsel for the respondent NTPC. State and NTPC shall file reply within 4 weeks. List this case on 25.07.2024. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Manish