



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1412 of 2024

SANGRAM SINGH RAJPUT **versus** NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Order Sheet

09/09/2024	Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Shalin Singh Baghel, Dy. G.A. for the State. Parties are directed to complete the pleadings within a period of 10 weeks. List this case in the month of February, 2025. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge
H. Ansari	