



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1412 of 2024

**SANGRAM SINGH RAJPUT *versus* NATIONAL THERMAL
POWER CORPORATION LTD.**

Order Sheet

10/02/2025	Shri Vinod Kumar Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Anuroop Panda, counsel for the respondent. I.A. No.1 application for exemption from filing typed copy of the documents are hereby dismissed. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file better and legible copies of the documents within a week. A weeks time is granted to the respondent to file return. Thereafter, two weeks time is granted to the petitioner to file rejoinder. List the case after four weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
gouri	